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Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Clerk

Temporary Employee

Temporary Employee

Temporary Employee

Special District

Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District
Stockton-East Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$146,688

$127,508

$89,226

$61,215

$30,480

$19,120

$18,485

$1,280



