	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$146,688
2.	Assistant General Manager		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$127,508
3.	Administrative Services Manager		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$89,226
4.	Administrative Assistant		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$61,215
5.	Administrative Clerk		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$30,480
6.	Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$19,120
7.	Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$18,485
8.	Temporary Employee		Stockton-East Water District	Administration	\$1,280